
DZIEŃ MASA CIAŁA (g) DZIENNY PRZYROST MASY CIAŁA (g) KONWERSJA PASZY

0 42

1 57 15 0,231

2 73 16 0,410

3 91 18 0,549

4 111 20 0,659

5 134 23 0,747

6 160 26 0,818

7 189 29 0,877

8 220 32 0,926

9 256 35 0,968

10 294 38 1,004

11 336 42 1,037

12 381 45 1,066

13 429 48 1,093

14 480 52 1,118

15 535 55 1,142

16 593 58 1,165

17 655 61 1,187

18 719 64 1,208

19 786 67 1,229

20 856 70 1,250

21 929 73 1,270

22 1004 75 1,290

23 1082 78 1,310

24 1162 80 1,330

25 1244 82 1,350

26 1328 84 1,370

27 1414 86 1,389

28 1501 87 1,409

29 1590 89 1,429

30 1680 90 1,449

31 1771 91 1,469

32 1863 92 1,488

33 1956 93 1,508

34 2050 94 1,528

BROJLER ROSS 308 – KURKI I KOGUTKI ŁĄCZNIE



DZIEŃ MASA CIAŁA (g) DZIENNY PRZYROST MASY CIAŁA (g) KONWERSJA PASZY

35 2144 94 1,548

36 2239 95 1,568

37 2334 95 1,587

38 2429 95 1,607

39 2524 95 1,627

40 2620 95 1,647

41 2715 95 1,667

42 2809 95 1,687

43 2904 94 1,707

44 2997 94 1,727

45 3091 93 1,747

46 3184 93 1,767

47 3276 92 1,787

48 3367 91 1,807

49 3457 90 1,827


